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1. 21139 GNEDT Wolfgang 307 ASKÖ Traun 1997 X 168 wc A 168 wc x 0 0 1680
2. 37394 FILIMON Collins-Valen307 ASKÖ Traun 1998 X 167 wc A 167 wc x 0 0 1670
3. 61990 MEUSBURGER Kilian 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2000 x 0 A 166 wc X 166 wc 0 1660
4. 70884 SEIWALD Leon 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1996 X 166 wc A 166 wc x 0 0 1660
5. 34673 NIEDERHUBER Kai 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2003 x 0 A 164 wc X 164 wc 0 1640
6. 13450 TOMIC Michael 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2003 A 160 A 164 X 162 160 1630
7. 71678 RUDOLF Nicolas 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2001 X 162 wc C 162 wc x 0 0 1620
8. 70962 HARTNER Christian 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1996 A 158 A 162 X 160 158 1610
9. 11451 HUNDSBICHLER Simon 105 WAT Simmering 1998 A 156 A 158 X 157 156 1575
10. 71677 RUDOLF Tobias 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2002 A 148 A 160 X 154 148 1570
11. 34973 FROSCHAUER Luca 307 ASKÖ Traun 2001 A 158 A 152 X 155 152 1565
12. 13449 TOMIC Christian 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2004 A 144 A 160 X 152 144 1560
13. 32282 SCHAUSBERGER Michael 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1997 A 154 A 156 X 155 154 1555
14. 13988 HÖFLING Lukas 105 WAT Simmering 2000 A 152 A 156 X 154 152 1550
15. 22214 SUDARMA Lenny 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2002 X 154 wc A 154 wc x 0 0 1540
16. 10547 SCHALLER Markus 105 WAT Simmering 1986 A 150 A 154 x 0 0 1520
17. 31972 SEROV Andrej 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1996 X 152 wc A 152 wc x 0 0 1520
18. 11437 OFNER Simon 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2000 A 144 A 158 x 0 0 1510
19. 80157 GRUTSCHNIG Markus 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1977 A 154 A 146 x 0 0 1500
20. 24174 SÁROSÍ Ármin 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2004 A 148 A 146 X 147 146 1475
21. 14928 DANTLER Emil 304 BSC 70 Linz 2004 B 138 A 150 X 144 138 1470
22. 72577 BADENT Thomas 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2002 B 138 A 150 X 144 138 1470
23. 70845 SCHNEEBERGER Richard 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1995 A 137 A 148 X 142 137 1450
24. 10524 SCHUSTER Jürgen 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1978 A 146 A 141 X 143 141 1445
25. 80253 GRATZER Marian 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 A 148 X 140 0 1440
26. 12647 GEBESHUBER Erik 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1985 A 141 A 144 X 142 141 1430
27. 12327 GSCHWANDTNER Christoph 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1983 A 133 A 144 X 138 133 1410
28. 11452 HUNDSBICHLER Josef 105 WAT Simmering 1996 B 142 A 137 X 139 137 1405
29. 52874 STANZEL Jörg 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 x 0 B 140 X 137 0 1385
30. 72657 MCMAHON Jordan 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1993 B 128 A 141 X 134 128 1375
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31. 14110 HABERSACK Simon 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2004 B 134 x 0 B 140 0 1370
32. 72578 BADENT Matteo 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 J 120 B 138 B 134 120 1360
33. 31415 SPRINGER Daniel 105 WAT Simmering 1982 A 128 B 138 X 133 128 1355
34. 62253 SCHÖPF Emanuel 611 Badmintonclub Nüziders 1997 A 128 wc B 142 x 0 0 1350
35. 32141 MITTERMAYR Lukas 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1998 A 128 B 130 B 138 128 1340
36. 61668 SCHWALD Sebastian 611 Badmintonclub Nüziders 1994 B 124 wc B 134 B 134 124 1340
37. 12108 KOLLMANN Elias 117 Union VRC Badminton 1999 B 140 A 128 x 0 0 1340
38. 1934 ACHLEITNER-SIMONSEN Jacob 403 Badmintonclub Seekirchen 1970 A 141 x 0 B 126 0 1335

39. 14507 SB CHENG Pascal 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 116 J 120 B 142 116 1310

40. 13347 LEGITIMAS Marc Ryan 105 WAT Simmering 2001 B 126 x 0 B 138 0 1320
41. 40542 HAMMERER Alexander 404 BC UNION Walserfeld 1996 B 134 A 128 x 0 0 1310
42. 80260 WETZ Peter 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 1986 x 0 A 128 X 132 0 1300
43. 334 LISKA Ernst 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1963 B 130 A 128 X 129 128 1295
44. 2183 KUPRIAN Bernd 502 Badmintonclub Völs 1977 A 128 B 128 B 130 128 1290
45. 1414 KREUZER Bernhard 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1974 A 128 A 128 X 128 128 1280
46. 80158 GSTREIN Christian 105 WAT Simmering 1975 B 130 B 126 x 0 0 1280
47. 34233 SCHEINECKER Michael 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1997 B 124 A 128 X 126 124 1270
48. 10680 SCHODL Jürgen 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1969 A 128 B 102 B 126 102 1270
49. 72217 ANDREE Gustav 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2002 X 127 x 0 X 127 0 1270
50. 11016 SEMERL Kaspar 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1995 x 0 B 124 wc B 128 0 1260
51. 14067 STELLA Robert 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1999 C 120 B 128 B 122 120 1250
52. 35215 AUBERGER Jannik 307 ASKÖ Traun 2003 B 107 B 130 X 118 107 1240
53. 63449 TEICHTMEISTER Tobias 611 Badmintonclub Nüziders 1995 B 119 B 107 B 128 107 1235
54. 51558 HETZENAUER Philipp 510 Sportunion Kufstein 1997 C 120 B 124 C 118 118 1220
55. 37353 WAN Richard 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1988 B 111 B 126 X 118 111 1220
56. 11253 MAIS Benedikt 105 WAT Simmering 1994 A 133 x 0 B 111 0 1220
57. 23733 KRISTLER Manuel 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 2003 B 119 x 0 B 124 0 1215
58. 81121 ZHANG Haolei 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2004 J 106 J 116 B 124 106 1200
59. 50857 KOLLER Michael 509 BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann 1992 C 118 B 122 x 0 0 1200
60. 30946 SC DALLA-ROSA Philipp 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1980 C 118 C 116 C 120 116 1190

 ---FÜLLPLATZ ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ---FÜLLPLATZ WILDCARD SIEGER B------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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61. 12428 SJ WANNEMACHER Thomas 105 WAT Simmering 2003 x 0 J 118 J 120 0 1190
62. 70288 SC MAHR Christian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1983 x 0 C 118 C 120 0 1190
63. 33913 RADNER Gregor 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1999 x 0 C 120 C 118 0 1190
64. 35714 WINDAUER Jonas 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2004 J 118 B 102 B 119 102 1185
65. 32202 SCHWARZLMÜLLER Jürgen 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1988 C 120 C 112 C 116 112 1180
66. 33393 SCHAUSBERGER Stefan 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2002 J 114 B 122 B 107 107 1180
67. 59 ALMER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1966 C 118 x 0 C 118 0 1180
68. 21068 GRAßMÜCK Philipp 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1990 X 118 wc C 118 wc x 0 0 1180
69. 11252 SUDARMA Allan 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 118 C 114 X 116 114 1170
70. 30750 ZEIML Wolfgang 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1981 C 116 C 118 x 0 0 1170
71. 72557 SCHUUR Nathan 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 B 126 J 106 x 0 0 1160
72. 70436 TSCHREPPL Uwe 707 ATUS Judenburg 1988 x 0 B 115 C 116 0 1155
73. 15827 KUERTEN Maximilien 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 C 112 B 119 x 0 0 1155
74. 13033 WAGNER Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 B 111 B 111 B 119 111 1150
75. 10493 IQBAL Javed 117 Union VRC Badminton 1967 C 110 C 120 C 108 108 1150
76. 70077 SAURUG Thomas 703 Turn- und Sportverein Feldbach 1981 C 114 C 116 C 103 103 1150
77. 34253 HUEMER Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2002 J 110 B 115 J 114 110 1145
78. 294 HALTAU Markus 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1969 B 115 B 111 X 113 111 1140
79. 38114 SZÖKE Gyula 307 ASKÖ Traun 1977 C 104 C 114 C 114 104 1140
80. 16387 ARCILLA Dave Jason 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1990 C 104 C 116 C 112 104 1140
81. 23873 FENDT Philipp 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 116 C 112 x 0 0 1140
82. 16807 JERABEK Jan 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 100 C 108 C 118 100 1130
83. 72481 MACHER Philipp 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2000 C 98 C 112 C 114 98 1130
84. 32333 TOMSOVIC Arthur 304 BSC 70 Linz 1984 C 114 x 0 C 112 0 1130
85. 37453 NUßDORFER Jonas 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 2002 J 101 J 103 B 122 101 1125
86. 36775 SCHWARZMANN Adrian 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2003 J 104 J 112 J 112 104 1120
87. 14687 OBERNDORFER Lorenz 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 100 J 108 J 116 100 1120
88. 15227 JASZCZYNSKI Piotr 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 99 J 114 J 110 99 1120
89. 21337 WAGNER Florian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1995 C 108 x 0 C 116 0 1120
90. 73318 SCHLOSSER Peter 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1988 C 112 x 0 C 112 0 1120
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91. 30968 ADLER Christian 209 Sport- und Kulturvereinigung Pottenbrunn 1979 C 114 C 110 x 0 0 1120
92. 32105 KOTANKO Sascha 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1983 C 112 C 106 C 110 106 1110
93. 70955 DIETHART Mario 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1983 C 110 x 0 C 110 0 1100
94. 32418 REBHANDL Matthias 317 Sportunion Windischgarsten 1998 C 110 x 0 C 108 0 1090
95. 65 KNOLL Harald 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1968 C 116 C 102 x 0 0 1090
96. 10218 LUBER Wolfgang 105 WAT Simmering 1959 B 107 B 107 C 110 107 1085
97. 54314 HOLZHEIMER Julian 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1995 C 110 B 102 C 106 102 1080
98. 2179 ÖSTERREICHER Thomas 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1975 C 108 C 108 x 0 0 1080
99. 72237 RIEDL Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1993 x 0 C 114 C 101 0 1075
100. 71797 NÖST Christoph 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1999 C 104 C 110 C 102 102 1070
101. 20655 SC BUSCHENREITHNER Simon 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1987 x 0 D 94 C 120 0 1070
102. 33396 STADLMAYR Maximilian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1998 x 0 C 110 C 104 0 1070
103. 21269 WÖGERER Michael 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1986 C 106 x 0 C 106 0 1060
104. 50793 LEUPRECHT Martin 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 C 108 B 102 x 0 0 1050
105. 37014 DANZER Karl 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1984 C 102 C 99 C 106 99 1040
106. 72877 ORTMANN Thomas 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1991 C 102 C 103 C 104 102 1035
107. 72480 KNOLL Alexander 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2001 C 99 C 108 C 98 98 1035
108. 14688 ACIMOVIC Alexander 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2004 J 102 J 102 J 104 102 1030
109. 14109 WÖHRL Florian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2005 J 96 J 110 x 0 0 1030
110. 31941 HOFFELNER Josef 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura. 1970 C 103 C 103 x 0 0 1030
111. 16452 PLOINER Christoph 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 C 96 C 102 C 103 96 1025
112. 81141 KRAIGER Emanuel 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2005 J 97 x 0 J 108 0 1025
113. 31485 GRUBER Bernhard 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1987 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
114. 3639 LODER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1971 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
115. 73077 DIETHARD Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1963 x 0 C 106 C 97 0 1015
116. 73118 HARTMAN Miha 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1986 C 103 x 0 C 99 0 1010
117. 31958 MIZELLI Dominik 330 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Kirchdorf 1993 x 0 B 102 C 99 0 1005
118. 32440 ECKERSBERGER Markus 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1994 C 101 C 97 X 99 97 1000
119. 34793 AICHBAUER Stefan 349 Sportunion Grieskirchen 1981 C 99 x 0 C 101 0 1000
120. 25760 SCHOISENGEYER Marco 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 C 98 C 100 C 99 98 995
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121. 14767 ACIMOVIC Oscar 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 98 J 95 J 101 95 995
122. 37177 SPITZHOFER Elias 307 ASKÖ Traun 2004 J 93 J 97 J 102 93 995
123. 11234 PETSCHNEK Peter 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 D 71 C 99 C 100 71 995
124. 14888 KANG Willi 117 Union VRC Badminton 1993 C 95 x 0 C 104 0 995
125. 17347 RUPP Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 x 0 C 98 C 101 0 995
126. 34473 EDLMAYR Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1977 x 0 C 100 C 98 0 990
127. 72537 KRAINBUCHER Elias 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 x 0 B 102 C 96 0 990
128. 26354 STRIGUL Michael 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2005 J 92 J 98 J 97 92 975
129. 26334 SUNDARA Justin 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2003 J 91 J 100 J 95 91 975
130. 66549 DÖRLER Lukas 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2005 x 0 J 96 J 99 0 975
131. 73437 SCHNEIDER Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1975 C 93 C 101 C 91 91 970
132. 1564 BUSCHENREITHNER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1963 x 0 D 92 C 102 0 970
133. 31955 WEIDINGER Peter 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1964 x 0 C 98 C 96 0 970
134. 21306 SCHNEIDER Norbert 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 C 93 C 101 x 0 0 970
135. 25493 AFFENZELLER Thomas 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1990 D 90 C 103 x 0 0 965
136. 21341 MAKSA Adam 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1979 D 88 C 104 C 85 85 960
137. 15307 HORCICKA Mattias 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2004 J 95 J 93 J 93 93 940
138. 4000 SD MOLD Richard 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1972 D 94 x 0 D 94 0 940
139. 70665 SCHALK Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1980 C 95 x 0 C 93 0 940
140. 16509 ZHANG Yuning 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 x 0 D 90 C 96 0 930
141. 25293 JOANNOV Alexander 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1979 D 76 C 96 C 89 76 925
142. 11158 TOTH Peter 126 Vienna International Centre Badmintonclub 1971 C 87 C 97 D 78 78 920
143. 63670 GORIPOW Julian 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2005 S 72 J 94 J 90 72 920
144. 23313 SUDARMA Roland 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 89 x 0 C 95 0 920
145. 22553 ENGL Daniel 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2002 D 84 D 76 C 97 76 905
146. 206773 MOCHEBROD Ivan 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2003 x 0 J 91 J 89 0 900
147. 12387 TAO Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1990 C 81 x 0 C 98 0 895
148. 10254 GENIN Nicolas 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1967 x 0 D 88 D 90 0 890
149. 63911 RINNER Jakob 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2006 J 94 S 68 X 81 68 875
150. 20579 OFNER Christian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1966 C 91 D 84 x 0 0 875
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151. 26553 STIX Simon 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1983 x 0 D 82 D 92 0 870
152. 11428 SVOBODA Alexander 117 Union VRC Badminton 1984 C 81 D 82 C 91 81 865
153. 37693 WINDAUER Lorenz 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2006 S 80 J 92 S 76 76 860
154. 23993 MACHOVICZ Willi 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1971 D 82 x 0 D 90 0 860
155. 21320 MÜLLNER Benjamin 207 Union BADMINTON Krems 1985 x 0 D 84 D 88 0 860
156. 24533 ENGL Roman 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1979 D 78 x 0 C 93 0 855
157. 15169 HE Anson 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 2001 D 90 D 81 x 0 0 855
158. 20691 WINKLER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 80 D 88 x 0 0 840
159. 21398 HUEMER Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 75 D 81 D 86 75 835
160. 24253 SS MILTNER Jonas 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2006 S 82 S 82 S 84 82 830
161. 21253 FRITZ Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1991 D 79 D 71 C 87 71 830
162. 10782 OBERWEGER Roland 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1992 D 82 D 80 x 0 0 810
163. 15769 SCHREIBER Jürgen 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1986 D 84 D 78 x 0 0 810
164. 16849 TRUCHANOWICZ-SCHWARZOliver 117 Union VRC Badminton 2007 K 65 S 78 S 82 65 800
165. 70832 SEIWALD Erik 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1994 A 159 wc x 0 x 0 0 795
166. 15287 SCHÖN Fabian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2002 x 0 D 79 D 77 0 780
167. 31656 BAUMGARTNER Florian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1992 A 156 x 0 x 0 0 780
168. 14008 STANGL Robert 117 Union VRC Badminton 1964 D 76 D 73 D 79 73 775
169. 81265 STEINWENDER Felix 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 K 56 S 74 S 80 56 770
170. 10895 HINZ Markus 117 Union VRC Badminton 1985 A 152 wc x 0 x 0 0 760
171. 65809 KOLLER Simon 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2005 S 60 x 0 J 91 0 755
172. 21303 PLAZEK Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 73 D 77 x 0 0 750
173. 17747 LUK Simon 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1996 D 75 D 75 x 0 0 750
174. 70729 THORMANN Bernd 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1991 A 150 x 0 x 0 0 750
175. 13729 KUNTSCHNIG Franz 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 65 D 84 0 745
176. 14808 HÖHN Philipp 117 Union VRC Badminton 1987 A 146 x 0 x 0 0 730
177. 24254 MILTNER Benjamin 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2006 S 68 S 72 S 72 68 720
178. 73237 RIVA Philipp 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2006 S 70 S 70 S 70 70 700
179. 17307 SETTYPALLI Neeraj 117 Union VRC Badminton 2006 S 62 S 56 S 78 56 700
180. 40381 HASELBERGER Emanuel 404 BC UNION Walserfeld 1989 x 0 A 133 x 0 0 665
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181. 31681 BAUMGARTNER Tobias 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1993 x 0 x 0 B 130 0 650
182. 73138 WESIAN Aron 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2007 K 62 x 0 S 68 0 650
183. 80921 STEINWENDER Lukas 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1999 x 0 A 128 x 0 0 640
184. 66211 SUTTERLÜTTI Simon 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2008 K 53 K 65 K 59 53 620
185. 81441 ZHANG Martin 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 K 46 K 62 K 62 46 620
186. 81403 SK ZHAN Shangzu 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 44 K 59 K 65 44 620
187. 66589 JÄGER Timo 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2006 S 56 S 54 S 66 54 610
188. 14690 OFNER Philipp 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 K 38 S 58 S 64 38 610
189. 504714 SC ZACCARIA Yann 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1999 x 0 x 0 C 120 0 600
190. 70631 MACHER Jürgen 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1992 x 0 C 120 x 0 0 600
191. 53754 VEYS Davood 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1998 C 120 x 0 x 0 0 600
192. 73497 GUMPOLD Lorenz 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2006 S 54 S 61 S 58 54 595
193. 73537 AUER Clemens Mar720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2007 K 29 S 57 S 60 29 585
194. 53374 KREMMINGER Stefan 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 2000 x 0 x 0 C 116 0 580
195. 73137 * AUER Clemens * * 2007 K 50 S 66 x 0 0 580
196. 50656 ASSANEK Hannes 516 SV Reutte Zweigverein Badminton Raiffeisen 1973 C 116 x 0 x 0 0 580
197. 16290 DÖME Agoston 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 K 42 S 62 S 53 42 575
198. 50654 UNTERASINGER Romed 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1969 x 0 x 0 C 114 0 570
199. 50520 ATZL Bernhard 503 Sportverein Langkampfen 1984 C 114 x 0 x 0 0 570
200. 81402 ZHOU Ziao 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 48 K 56 K 56 48 560
201. 61168 MIERER Andreas 612 Badminton Club Rankweil 1989 x 0 x 0 C 112 0 560
202. 51129 YÜREKLI Alim 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1995 C 112 x 0 x 0 0 560
203. 67329 * HUBER Mark * * 1983 x 0 x 0 C 110 0 550
204. 25453 HALTAU Georg 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2007 K 21 S 55 S 54 21 545
205. 72078 WECHTITSCH Martin 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1998 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
206. 504734 UENO Ryo 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
207. 3045 RIVA Richard 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1979 C 108 x 0 x 0 0 540
208. 73197 ROMOR Marco 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1999 x 0 x 0 C 106 0 530
209. 52374 BERGER Sebastian 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1999 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
210. 70876 HEIDER Stefan 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1995 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
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211. 1872 GROSSEGGER Bernhard 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1970 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
212. 50183 KINDL Lukas 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1985 C 104 x 0 x 0 0 520
213. 37633 SULEIMANOV Ruslan 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 103 0 515
214. 25054 * SANAEI Nima * * 2003 J 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
215. 11209 AMAR Gerhard 105 WAT Simmering 1971 C 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
216. 31761 DENGKENG Julius 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1982 x 0 x 0 C 102 0 510
217. 3753 SCHAUSBERGER Hermann 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1970 x 0 C 102 x 0 0 510
218. 25133 ZEMANN-SCHÄLSS Arnold 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1989 C 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
219. 15407 FRANSCHITZ Maximilian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
220. 15408 * WITTEK Matthias * * 1985 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
221. 35315 KLAMMER Edgar 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1982 x 0 C 101 x 0 0 505
222. 73397 ALLITSCH Theo 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2005 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
223. 15655 SATTLER Markus 105 WAT Simmering 1998 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
224. 81421 REITER Lukas 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 32 K 50 K 50 32 500
225. 32578 AICHSTILL Florian 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1987 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
226. 73117 HÄUSELHOFER Jürgen 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1979 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
227. 81281 LINZER Mathias 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 2007 K 40 S 60 x 0 0 500
228. 13667 KOPSCHE Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 C 99 x 0 x 0 0 495
229. 35313 KRAUS Fritz 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1967 C 98 x 0 x 0 0 490
230. 73538 WIESLER Thomas 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 2008 K 35 K 44 K 53 35 485
231. 72637 WAGNER Kassian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1980 C 97 x 0 x 0 0 485
232. 38695 PUSCHL Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2009 K 36 K 48 K 48 36 480
233. 67530 WALTL Aaron 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2007 K 34 x 0 S 62 0 480
234. 73557 * BOUZEREAU Vincent * * 2002 C 96 x 0 x 0 0 480
235. 38213 RÖBL Markus 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475
236. 70157 KASSARNIG Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1979 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475
237. 11214 SD RIEß Peter 105 WAT Simmering 1997 x 0 x 0 D 94 0 470
238. 11099 UNGER Joachim 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 94 x 0 0 470
239. 16647 TOBOLSKI Jan 117 Union VRC Badminton 2005 x 0 x 0 J 92 0 460
240. 10214 PEHAK Martin 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1967 x 0 x 0 D 92 0 460
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241. 14027 GREGUREK Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 92 x 0 0 460
242. 15807 BADDIGAM Sreedhar 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1976 D 92 x 0 x 0 0 460
243. 73459 AICHINGER Andreas 707 ATUS Judenburg 1976 x 0 x 0 C 89 0 445
244. 17387 NOOR Mohiuddin 105 WAT Simmering 2001 x 0 x 0 D 88 0 440
245. 21457 KLAUSNER Nicolas 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1997 D 88 x 0 x 0 0 440
246. 17589 OSKALNS Edvards 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 K 24 K 40 K 46 24 430
247. 17634 GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1987 x 0 x 0 D 86 0 430
248. 39235 JÖLLY Niclas 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 K 28 K 53 K 32 28 425
249. 17867 YOSHIOKA Saku 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2009 x 0 K 37 K 44 0 405
250. 71877 PREKOP Roman 217 Sportunion St.Peter/Au 1980 D 81 x 0 x 0 0 405
251. 21304 RIEL Walter 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1986 x 0 D 80 x 0 0 400
252. 17007 GRUNDSCHOBER Dorian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2009 K 37 x 0 K 42 0 395
253. 25294 REICHMAYR Matthias 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1983 x 0 D 78 x 0 0 390
254. 17447 KUHN Fabian 117 Union VRC Badminton 2005 S 78 x 0 x 0 0 390
255. 17753 NGUYEN Michael 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 78 x 0 x 0 0 390
256. 24613 * FROST Stephen * * 1981 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
257. 14367 BÖRNER Christian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1964 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
258. 66590 JÄGER Nico 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2008 K 30 K 46 K 30 30 380
259. 16147 BOURIEL Leó 105 WAT Simmering 2009 K 26 K 38 K 38 26 380
260. 16929 SCHINDLER Reto 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1965 x 0 x 0 D 76 0 380
261. 16208 GE Kevin 105 WAT Simmering 2006 x 0 S 76 x 0 0 380
262. 17251 KRAWIEC Pierre 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1989 x 0 D 76 x 0 0 380
263. 26493 FUCHS René 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 x 0 D 75 x 0 0 375
264. 66949 MOOSBRUGGER Luca 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2007 K 23 S 52 x 0 0 375
265. 39113 TOPF Matthias 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2009 K 27 K 34 K 40 27 370
266. 17748 NGUYEN Johann 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 73 x 0 x 0 0 365
267. 25893 SM LEHNER Lucas 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2010 K 25 M 34 M 37 25 355
268. 67393 VOGEL Moritz 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2010 x 0 M 37 M 34 0 355
269. 10676 OBSZELKA Daniel 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 69 x 0 0 345
270. 24773 BUSCHENREITHNER Jan 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2001 D 69 x 0 x 0 0 345
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271. 18107 JANI Saurin 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1991 x 0 D 67 x 0 0 335
272. 25113 STANZL Martin 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1976 D 67 x 0 x 0 0 335
273. 17011 ACIMOVIC Victor 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 x 0 K 32 K 34 0 330
274. 41667 STRASCHIL Emil 407 Postsportverein Salzburg 2005 S 66 x 0 x 0 0 330
275. 20509 WURZER Jürgen 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 65 x 0 x 0 0 325
276. 66289 RAUCHEGGER Laurin 601 Altacher Badmintonclub 2008 K 19 K 36 K 28 19 320
277. 65169 KUSTER Jakob 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2006 S 64 x 0 x 0 0 320
278. 17528 GAHLEITNER Lenz 117 Union VRC Badminton 2009 x 0 K 35 K 27 0 310
279. 25573 SCHUSTER Lukas 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2011 x 0 M 29 M 31 0 300
280. 37017 MAIER Benjamin 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 2006 x 0 S 59 x 0 0 295
281. 37914 HUBER Sebastian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2007 K 59 x 0 x 0 0 295
282. 67390 BÜRGER Moritz 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2011 x 0 M 31 M 27 0 290
283. 65810 MARTINEK Nick 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2005 S 58 x 0 x 0 0 290
284. 26353 STRIGUL Alexander 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2007 x 0 x 0 S 56 0 280
285. 17887 TANG Zhenhui 105 WAT Simmering 2010 x 0 M 25 M 29 0 270
286. 73577 JURIC Luca 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2009 x 0 K 27 K 26 0 265
287. 16291 CHUNG Felix 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 x 0 S 53 x 0 0 265
288. 39054 AUBERGER Moritz 307 ASKÖ Traun 2006 x 0 S 51 x 0 0 255
289. 81542 TANG Leon Rao 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2009 K 18 K 33 x 0 0 255
290. 26513 KLINKA Bastian 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 2010 x 0 M 27 M 23 0 250
291. 17529 * STRAUß Emilio * * 2007 x 0 S 50 x 0 0 250
292. 26479 PETRASCHEK Finn 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2011 x 0 M 24 M 24 0 240
293. 73677 FABIAN Albert 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 2010 x 0 M 23 M 22 0 225
294. 37933 HAYBÖCK Eric 347 Badmintonclub Windischgarsten 2008 x 0 K 42 x 0 0 210
295. 206753 BAUER Ferdinand 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 x 0 x 0 K 36 0 180
296. 81442 HACKL Mateo 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 K 33 x 0 x 0 0 165
297. 38953 GRILL Lukas 347 Badmintonclub Windischgarsten 2008 x 0 K 31 x 0 0 155
298. 66230 MARTINEK Kimi 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2007 K 31 x 0 x 0 0 155
299. 25474 * PONGRATZ Lucas * * 2009 x 0 K 30 x 0 0 150
300. 67394 KALB Fabian 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2009 x 0 x 0 K 29 0 145
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301. 39053 AUBERGER Emil 307 ASKÖ Traun 2009 x 0 K 29 x 0 0 145
302. 68091 STRELE Leo 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 x 0 K 28 x 0 0 140
303. 18027 ANANDA Abdullah Azz107 UNION Rot / Weiss 2008 x 0 K 26 x 0 0 130
304. 26274 TRIMMEL Matthias 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 x 0 x 0 M 25 0 125
305. 18028 ANANDA Abdurrahman107 UNION Rot / Weiss 2010 x 0 M 22 x 0 0 110
306. 81481 STOXREITER Alexander 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 2007 K 22 x 0 x 0 0 110
307. 67489 HICK Matheo 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2010 x 0 x 0 M 21 0 105
308. 39755 DURCHSCHLAG Clemens 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2011 x 0 x 0 M 20 0 100
309. 66970 STOSSIER Jonas 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2009 K 20 x 0 x 0 0 100
310. 17848 KASPAREK Alexander 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2010 x 0 x 0 M 19 0 95
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1. 13347 LEGITIMAS Marc Ryan 105 WAT Simmering 2001 B 126 x 0 B 138 0 1320
2. 14507 SB CHENG Pascal 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 116 J 120 B 142 116 1310
3. 40542 HAMMERER Alexander 404 BC UNION Walserfeld 1996 B 134 A 128 x 0 0 1310
4. 80260 WETZ Peter 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 1986 x 0 A 128 X 132 0 1300
5. 334 LISKA Ernst 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1963 B 130 A 128 X 129 128 1295
6. 2183 KUPRIAN Bernd 502 Badmintonclub Völs 1977 A 128 B 128 B 130 128 1290
7. 1414 KREUZER Bernhard 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1974 A 128 A 128 X 128 128 1280
8. 80158 GSTREIN Christian 105 WAT Simmering 1975 B 130 B 126 x 0 0 1280
9. 34233 SCHEINECKER Michael 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1997 B 124 A 128 X 126 124 1270
10. 10680 SCHODL Jürgen 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1969 A 128 B 102 B 126 102 1270
11. 72217 ANDREE Gustav 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2002 X 127 x 0 X 127 0 1270
12. 11016 SEMERL Kaspar 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1995 x 0 B 124 wc B 128 0 1260
13. 14067 STELLA Robert 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1999 C 120 B 128 B 122 120 1250
14. 35215 AUBERGER Jannik 307 ASKÖ Traun 2003 B 107 B 130 X 118 107 1240
15. 63449 TEICHTMEISTER Tobias 611 Badmintonclub Nüziders 1995 B 119 B 107 B 128 107 1235
16. 51558 HETZENAUER Philipp 510 Sportunion Kufstein 1997 C 120 B 124 C 118 118 1220
17. 37353 WAN Richard 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1988 B 111 B 126 X 118 111 1220
18. 11253 MAIS Benedikt 105 WAT Simmering 1994 A 133 x 0 B 111 0 1220
19. 23733 KRISTLER Manuel 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 2003 B 119 x 0 B 124 0 1215
20. 81121 ZHANG Haolei 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2004 J 106 J 116 B 124 106 1200

21. 50857 KOLLER Michael 509 BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann 1992 C 118 B 122 x 0 0 1200
22. 30946 SC DALLA-ROSA Philipp 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1980 C 118 C 116 C 120 116 1190
23. 70288 SC MAHR Christian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1983 x 0 C 118 C 120 0 1190
24. 33913 RADNER Gregor 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1999 x 0 C 120 C 118 0 1190
25. 59 ALMER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1966 C 118 x 0 C 118 0 1180
26. 21068 GRAßMÜCK Philipp 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1990 X 118 wc C 118 wc x 0 0 1180
27. 11252 SUDARMA Allan 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 118 C 114 X 116 114 1170
28. 54314 HOLZHEIMER Julian 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1995 C 110 B 102 C 106 102 1080

29. 12428 SJ WANNEMACHER Thomas 105 WAT Simmering 2003 x 0 J 118 J 120 0 1190
30. 20655 SC BUSCHENREITHNER Simon 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1987 x 0 D 94 C 120 0 1070

 ---FÜLLPLATZ WILDCARD SIEGER C + JDG------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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31. 504714 SC ZACCARIA Yann 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1999 x 0 x 0 C 120 0 600

32. 35714 WINDAUER Jonas 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2004 J 118 B 102 B 119 102 1185
33. 32202 SCHWARZLMÜLLER Jürgen 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1988 C 120 C 112 C 116 112 1180
34. 33393 SCHAUSBERGER Stefan 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2002 J 114 B 122 B 107 107 1180
35. 30750 ZEIML Wolfgang 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1981 C 116 C 118 x 0 0 1170
36. 72557 SCHUUR Nathan 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 B 126 J 106 x 0 0 1160
37. 70436 TSCHREPPL Uwe 707 ATUS Judenburg 1988 x 0 B 115 C 116 0 1155
38. 15827 KUERTEN Maximilien 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 C 112 B 119 x 0 0 1155
39. 13033 WAGNER Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 B 111 B 111 B 119 111 1150
40. 10493 IQBAL Javed 117 Union VRC Badminton 1967 C 110 C 120 C 108 108 1150
41. 70077 SAURUG Thomas 703 Turn- und Sportverein Feldbach 1981 C 114 C 116 C 103 103 1150
42. 34253 HUEMER Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2002 J 110 B 115 J 114 110 1145
43. 294 HALTAU Markus 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1969 B 115 B 111 X 113 111 1140
44. 38114 SZÖKE Gyula 307 ASKÖ Traun 1977 C 104 C 114 C 114 104 1140
45. 16387 ARCILLA Dave Jason 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1990 C 104 C 116 C 112 104 1140
46. 23873 FENDT Philipp 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 116 C 112 x 0 0 1140
47. 16807 JERABEK Jan 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 100 C 108 C 118 100 1130
48. 72481 MACHER Philipp 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2000 C 98 C 112 C 114 98 1130
49. 32333 TOMSOVIC Arthur 304 BSC 70 Linz 1984 C 114 x 0 C 112 0 1130
50. 37453 NUßDORFER Jonas 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 2002 J 101 J 103 B 122 101 1125
51. 36775 SCHWARZMANN Adrian 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2003 J 104 J 112 J 112 104 1120
52. 14687 OBERNDORFER Lorenz 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 100 J 108 J 116 100 1120
53. 15227 JASZCZYNSKI Piotr 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 99 J 114 J 110 99 1120
54. 21337 WAGNER Florian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1995 C 108 x 0 C 116 0 1120
55. 73318 SCHLOSSER Peter 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1988 C 112 x 0 C 112 0 1120
56. 30968 ADLER Christian 209 Sport- und Kulturvereinigung Pottenbrunn 1979 C 114 C 110 x 0 0 1120
57. 32105 KOTANKO Sascha 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1983 C 112 C 106 C 110 106 1110
58. 70955 DIETHART Mario 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1983 C 110 x 0 C 110 0 1100
59. 32418 REBHANDL Matthias 317 Sportunion Windischgarsten 1998 C 110 x 0 C 108 0 1090
60. 65 KNOLL Harald 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1968 C 116 C 102 x 0 0 1090
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61. 10218 LUBER Wolfgang 105 WAT Simmering 1959 B 107 B 107 C 110 107 1085
62. 2179 ÖSTERREICHER Thomas 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1975 C 108 C 108 x 0 0 1080
63. 72237 RIEDL Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1993 x 0 C 114 C 101 0 1075
64. 71797 NÖST Christoph 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1999 C 104 C 110 C 102 102 1070
65. 33396 STADLMAYR Maximilian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1998 x 0 C 110 C 104 0 1070
66. 21269 WÖGERER Michael 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1986 C 106 x 0 C 106 0 1060
67. 50793 LEUPRECHT Martin 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 C 108 B 102 x 0 0 1050
68. 37014 DANZER Karl 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1984 C 102 C 99 C 106 99 1040
69. 72877 ORTMANN Thomas 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1991 C 102 C 103 C 104 102 1035
70. 72480 KNOLL Alexander 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2001 C 99 C 108 C 98 98 1035
71. 14688 ACIMOVIC Alexander 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2004 J 102 J 102 J 104 102 1030
72. 14109 WÖHRL Florian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2005 J 96 J 110 x 0 0 1030
73. 31941 HOFFELNER Josef 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura. 1970 C 103 C 103 x 0 0 1030
74. 16452 PLOINER Christoph 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 C 96 C 102 C 103 96 1025
75. 81141 KRAIGER Emanuel 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2005 J 97 x 0 J 108 0 1025
76. 31485 GRUBER Bernhard 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1987 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
77. 3639 LODER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1971 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
78. 73077 DIETHARD Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1963 x 0 C 106 C 97 0 1015
79. 73118 HARTMAN Miha 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1986 C 103 x 0 C 99 0 1010
80. 31958 MIZELLI Dominik 330 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Kirchdorf 1993 x 0 B 102 C 99 0 1005
81. 32440 ECKERSBERGER Markus 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1994 C 101 C 97 X 99 97 1000
82. 34793 AICHBAUER Stefan 349 Sportunion Grieskirchen 1981 C 99 x 0 C 101 0 1000
83. 25760 SCHOISENGEYER Marco 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 C 98 C 100 C 99 98 995
84. 14767 ACIMOVIC Oscar 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 98 J 95 J 101 95 995
85. 37177 SPITZHOFER Elias 307 ASKÖ Traun 2004 J 93 J 97 J 102 93 995
86. 11234 PETSCHNEK Peter 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 D 71 C 99 C 100 71 995
87. 14888 KANG Willi 117 Union VRC Badminton 1993 C 95 x 0 C 104 0 995
88. 17347 RUPP Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 x 0 C 98 C 101 0 995
89. 34473 EDLMAYR Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1977 x 0 C 100 C 98 0 990
90. 72537 KRAINBUCHER Elias 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 x 0 B 102 C 96 0 990
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91. 26354 STRIGUL Michael 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2005 J 92 J 98 J 97 92 975
92. 26334 SUNDARA Justin 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2003 J 91 J 100 J 95 91 975
93. 66549 DÖRLER Lukas 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2005 x 0 J 96 J 99 0 975
94. 73437 SCHNEIDER Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1975 C 93 C 101 C 91 91 970
95. 1564 BUSCHENREITHNER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1963 x 0 D 92 C 102 0 970
96. 31955 WEIDINGER Peter 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1964 x 0 C 98 C 96 0 970
97. 21306 SCHNEIDER Norbert 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 C 93 C 101 x 0 0 970
98. 25493 AFFENZELLER Thomas 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1990 D 90 C 103 x 0 0 965
99. 21341 MAKSA Adam 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1979 D 88 C 104 C 85 85 960
100. 15307 HORCICKA Mattias 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2004 J 95 J 93 J 93 93 940
101. 4000 SD MOLD Richard 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1972 D 94 x 0 D 94 0 940
102. 70665 SCHALK Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1980 C 95 x 0 C 93 0 940
103. 16509 ZHANG Yuning 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 x 0 D 90 C 96 0 930
104. 25293 JOANNOV Alexander 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1979 D 76 C 96 C 89 76 925
105. 11158 TOTH Peter 126 Vienna International Centre Badmintonclub 1971 C 87 C 97 D 78 78 920
106. 63670 GORIPOW Julian 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2005 S 72 J 94 J 90 72 920
107. 23313 SUDARMA Roland 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 89 x 0 C 95 0 920
108. 22553 ENGL Daniel 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2002 D 84 D 76 C 97 76 905
109. 206773 MOCHEBROD Ivan 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2003 x 0 J 91 J 89 0 900
110. 12387 TAO Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1990 C 81 x 0 C 98 0 895
111. 10254 GENIN Nicolas 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1967 x 0 D 88 D 90 0 890
112. 63911 RINNER Jakob 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2006 J 94 S 68 X 81 68 875
113. 20579 OFNER Christian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1966 C 91 D 84 x 0 0 875
114. 26553 STIX Simon 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1983 x 0 D 82 D 92 0 870
115. 11428 SVOBODA Alexander 117 Union VRC Badminton 1984 C 81 D 82 C 91 81 865
116. 37693 WINDAUER Lorenz 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2006 S 80 J 92 S 76 76 860
117. 23993 MACHOVICZ Willi 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1971 D 82 x 0 D 90 0 860
118. 21320 MÜLLNER Benjamin 207 Union BADMINTON Krems 1985 x 0 D 84 D 88 0 860
119. 24533 ENGL Roman 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1979 D 78 x 0 C 93 0 855
120. 15169 HE Anson 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 2001 D 90 D 81 x 0 0 855
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121. 20691 WINKLER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 80 D 88 x 0 0 840
122. 21398 HUEMER Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 75 D 81 D 86 75 835
123. 24253 SS MILTNER Jonas 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2006 S 82 S 82 S 84 82 830
124. 21253 FRITZ Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1991 D 79 D 71 C 87 71 830
125. 10782 OBERWEGER Roland 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1992 D 82 D 80 x 0 0 810
126. 15769 SCHREIBER Jürgen 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1986 D 84 D 78 x 0 0 810
127. 16849 TRUCHANOWICZ-SCHWOliver 117 Union VRC Badminton 2007 K 65 S 78 S 82 65 800
128. 70832 SEIWALD Erik 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1994 A 159 wc x 0 x 0 0 795
129. 15287 SCHÖN Fabian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2002 x 0 D 79 D 77 0 780
130. 31656 BAUMGARTNER Florian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1992 A 156 x 0 x 0 0 780
131. 14008 STANGL Robert 117 Union VRC Badminton 1964 D 76 D 73 D 79 73 775
132. 81265 STEINWENDER Felix 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 K 56 S 74 S 80 56 770
133. 10895 HINZ Markus 117 Union VRC Badminton 1985 A 152 wc x 0 x 0 0 760
134. 65809 KOLLER Simon 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2005 S 60 x 0 J 91 0 755
135. 21303 PLAZEK Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 73 D 77 x 0 0 750
136. 17747 LUK Simon 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1996 D 75 D 75 x 0 0 750
137. 70729 THORMANN Bernd 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1991 A 150 x 0 x 0 0 750
138. 13729 KUNTSCHNIG Franz 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 65 D 84 0 745
139. 14808 HÖHN Philipp 117 Union VRC Badminton 1987 A 146 x 0 x 0 0 730
140. 24254 MILTNER Benjamin 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2006 S 68 S 72 S 72 68 720
141. 73237 RIVA Philipp 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2006 S 70 S 70 S 70 70 700
142. 17307 SETTYPALLI Neeraj 117 Union VRC Badminton 2006 S 62 S 56 S 78 56 700
143. 40381 HASELBERGER Emanuel 404 BC UNION Walserfeld 1989 x 0 A 133 x 0 0 665
144. 31681 BAUMGARTNER Tobias 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1993 x 0 x 0 B 130 0 650
145. 73138 WESIAN Aron 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2007 K 62 x 0 S 68 0 650
146. 80921 STEINWENDER Lukas 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1999 x 0 A 128 x 0 0 640
147. 66211 SUTTERLÜTTI Simon 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2008 K 53 K 65 K 59 53 620
148. 81441 ZHANG Martin 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 K 46 K 62 K 62 46 620
149. 81403 SK ZHAN Shangzu 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 44 K 59 K 65 44 620
150. 66589 JÄGER Timo 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2006 S 56 S 54 S 66 54 610
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151. 14690 OFNER Philipp 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 K 38 S 58 S 64 38 610
152. 70631 MACHER Jürgen 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1992 x 0 C 120 x 0 0 600
153. 53754 VEYS Davood 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1998 C 120 x 0 x 0 0 600
154. 73497 GUMPOLD Lorenz 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2006 S 54 S 61 S 58 54 595
155. 73537 AUER Clemens Markus720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2007 K 29 S 57 S 60 29 585
156. 53374 KREMMINGER Stefan 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 2000 x 0 x 0 C 116 0 580
157. 73137 * AUER Clemens * * 2007 K 50 S 66 x 0 0 580
158. 50656 ASSANEK Hannes 516 SV Reutte Zweigverein Badminton Raiffeisen 1973 C 116 x 0 x 0 0 580
159. 16290 DÖME Agoston 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 K 42 S 62 S 53 42 575
160. 50654 UNTERASINGER Romed 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1969 x 0 x 0 C 114 0 570
161. 50520 ATZL Bernhard 503 Sportverein Langkampfen 1984 C 114 x 0 x 0 0 570
162. 81402 ZHOU Ziao 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 48 K 56 K 56 48 560
163. 61168 MIERER Andreas 612 Badminton Club Rankweil 1989 x 0 x 0 C 112 0 560
164. 51129 YÜREKLI Alim 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1995 C 112 x 0 x 0 0 560
165. 67329 * HUBER Mark * * 1983 x 0 x 0 C 110 0 550
166. 25453 HALTAU Georg 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2007 K 21 S 55 S 54 21 545
167. 72078 WECHTITSCH Martin 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1998 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
168. 504734 UENO Ryo 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
169. 3045 RIVA Richard 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1979 C 108 x 0 x 0 0 540
170. 73197 ROMOR Marco 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1999 x 0 x 0 C 106 0 530
171. 52374 BERGER Sebastian 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1999 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
172. 70876 HEIDER Stefan 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1995 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
173. 1872 GROSSEGGER Bernhard 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1970 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
174. 50183 KINDL Lukas 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1985 C 104 x 0 x 0 0 520
175. 37633 SULEIMANOV Ruslan 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 103 0 515
176. 25054 * SANAEI Nima * * 2003 J 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
177. 11209 AMAR Gerhard 105 WAT Simmering 1971 C 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
178. 31761 DENGKENG Julius 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1982 x 0 x 0 C 102 0 510
179. 3753 SCHAUSBERGER Hermann 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1970 x 0 C 102 x 0 0 510
180. 25133 ZEMANN-SCHÄLSS Arnold 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1989 C 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
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181. 15407 FRANSCHITZ Maximilian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
182. 15408 * WITTEK Matthias * * 1985 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
183. 35315 KLAMMER Edgar 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1982 x 0 C 101 x 0 0 505
184. 73397 ALLITSCH Theo 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2005 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
185. 15655 SATTLER Markus 105 WAT Simmering 1998 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
186. 81421 REITER Lukas 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 K 32 K 50 K 50 32 500
187. 32578 AICHSTILL Florian 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1987 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
188. 73117 HÄUSELHOFER Jürgen 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1979 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
189. 81281 LINZER Mathias 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 2007 K 40 S 60 x 0 0 500
190. 13667 KOPSCHE Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 C 99 x 0 x 0 0 495
191. 35313 KRAUS Fritz 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1967 C 98 x 0 x 0 0 490
192. 73538 WIESLER Thomas 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 2008 K 35 K 44 K 53 35 485
193. 72637 WAGNER Kassian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1980 C 97 x 0 x 0 0 485
194. 38695 PUSCHL Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2009 K 36 K 48 K 48 36 480
195. 67530 WALTL Aaron 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2007 K 34 x 0 S 62 0 480
196. 73557 * BOUZEREAU Vincent * * 2002 C 96 x 0 x 0 0 480
197. 38213 RÖBL Markus 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475
198. 70157 KASSARNIG Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1979 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475
199. 11214 SD RIEß Peter 105 WAT Simmering 1997 x 0 x 0 D 94 0 470
200. 11099 UNGER Joachim 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 94 x 0 0 470
201. 16647 TOBOLSKI Jan 117 Union VRC Badminton 2005 x 0 x 0 J 92 0 460
202. 10214 PEHAK Martin 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1967 x 0 x 0 D 92 0 460
203. 14027 GREGUREK Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 92 x 0 0 460
204. 15807 BADDIGAM Sreedhar 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1976 D 92 x 0 x 0 0 460
205. 73459 AICHINGER Andreas 707 ATUS Judenburg 1976 x 0 x 0 C 89 0 445
206. 17387 NOOR Mohiuddin 105 WAT Simmering 2001 x 0 x 0 D 88 0 440
207. 21457 KLAUSNER Nicolas 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1997 D 88 x 0 x 0 0 440
208. 17589 OSKALNS Edvards 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 K 24 K 40 K 46 24 430
209. 17634 GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1987 x 0 x 0 D 86 0 430
210. 39235 JÖLLY Niclas 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 K 28 K 53 K 32 28 425
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211. 17867 YOSHIOKA Saku 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2009 x 0 K 37 K 44 0 405
212. 71877 PREKOP Roman 217 Sportunion St.Peter/Au 1980 D 81 x 0 x 0 0 405
213. 21304 RIEL Walter 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1986 x 0 D 80 x 0 0 400
214. 17007 GRUNDSCHOBER Dorian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2009 K 37 x 0 K 42 0 395
215. 25294 REICHMAYR Matthias 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1983 x 0 D 78 x 0 0 390
216. 17447 KUHN Fabian 117 Union VRC Badminton 2005 S 78 x 0 x 0 0 390
217. 17753 NGUYEN Michael 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 78 x 0 x 0 0 390
218. 24613 * FROST Stephen * * 1981 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
219. 14367 BÖRNER Christian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1964 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
220. 66590 JÄGER Nico 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2008 K 30 K 46 K 30 30 380
221. 16147 BOURIEL Leó 105 WAT Simmering 2009 K 26 K 38 K 38 26 380
222. 16929 SCHINDLER Reto 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1965 x 0 x 0 D 76 0 380
223. 16208 GE Kevin 105 WAT Simmering 2006 x 0 S 76 x 0 0 380
224. 17251 KRAWIEC Pierre 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1989 x 0 D 76 x 0 0 380
225. 26493 FUCHS René 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 x 0 D 75 x 0 0 375
226. 66949 MOOSBRUGGER Luca 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2007 K 23 S 52 x 0 0 375
227. 39113 TOPF Matthias 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2009 K 27 K 34 K 40 27 370
228. 17748 NGUYEN Johann 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 73 x 0 x 0 0 365
229. 25893 SM LEHNER Lucas 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2010 K 25 M 34 M 37 25 355
230. 67393 VOGEL Moritz 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2010 x 0 M 37 M 34 0 355
231. 10676 OBSZELKA Daniel 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 69 x 0 0 345
232. 24773 BUSCHENREITHNER Jan 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2001 D 69 x 0 x 0 0 345
233. 18107 JANI Saurin 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1991 x 0 D 67 x 0 0 335
234. 25113 STANZL Martin 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1976 D 67 x 0 x 0 0 335
235. 17011 ACIMOVIC Victor 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 x 0 K 32 K 34 0 330
236. 41667 STRASCHIL Emil 407 Postsportverein Salzburg 2005 S 66 x 0 x 0 0 330
237. 20509 WURZER Jürgen 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 65 x 0 x 0 0 325
238. 66289 RAUCHEGGER Laurin 601 Altacher Badmintonclub 2008 K 19 K 36 K 28 19 320
239. 65169 KUSTER Jakob 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2006 S 64 x 0 x 0 0 320
240. 17528 GAHLEITNER Lenz 117 Union VRC Badminton 2009 x 0 K 35 K 27 0 310
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241. 25573 SCHUSTER Lukas 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 2011 x 0 M 29 M 31 0 300
242. 37017 MAIER Benjamin 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 2006 x 0 S 59 x 0 0 295
243. 37914 HUBER Sebastian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2007 K 59 x 0 x 0 0 295
244. 67390 BÜRGER Moritz 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2011 x 0 M 31 M 27 0 290
245. 65810 MARTINEK Nick 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2005 S 58 x 0 x 0 0 290
246. 26353 STRIGUL Alexander 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2007 x 0 x 0 S 56 0 280
247. 17887 TANG Zhenhui 105 WAT Simmering 2010 x 0 M 25 M 29 0 270
248. 73577 JURIC Luca 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2009 x 0 K 27 K 26 0 265
249. 16291 CHUNG Felix 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2007 x 0 S 53 x 0 0 265
250. 39054 AUBERGER Moritz 307 ASKÖ Traun 2006 x 0 S 51 x 0 0 255
251. 81542 TANG Leon Rao 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2009 K 18 K 33 x 0 0 255
252. 26513 KLINKA Bastian 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 2010 x 0 M 27 M 23 0 250
253. 17529 * STRAUß Emilio * * 2007 x 0 S 50 x 0 0 250
254. 26479 PETRASCHEK Finn 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2011 x 0 M 24 M 24 0 240
255. 73677 FABIAN Albert 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 2010 x 0 M 23 M 22 0 225
256. 37933 HAYBÖCK Eric 347 Badmintonclub Windischgarsten 2008 x 0 K 42 x 0 0 210
257. 206753 BAUER Ferdinand 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2008 x 0 x 0 K 36 0 180
258. 81442 HACKL Mateo 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 K 33 x 0 x 0 0 165
259. 38953 GRILL Lukas 347 Badmintonclub Windischgarsten 2008 x 0 K 31 x 0 0 155
260. 66230 MARTINEK Kimi 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2007 K 31 x 0 x 0 0 155
261. 25474 * PONGRATZ Lucas * * 2009 x 0 K 30 x 0 0 150
262. 67394 KALB Fabian 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2009 x 0 x 0 K 29 0 145
263. 39053 AUBERGER Emil 307 ASKÖ Traun 2009 x 0 K 29 x 0 0 145
264. 68091 STRELE Leo 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 x 0 K 28 x 0 0 140
265. 18027 ANANDA Abdullah Azzam 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 2008 x 0 K 26 x 0 0 130
266. 26274 TRIMMEL Matthias 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 x 0 x 0 M 25 0 125
267. 18028 ANANDA Abdurrahman Haa107 UNION Rot / Weiss 2010 x 0 M 22 x 0 0 110
268. 81481 STOXREITER Alexander 808 ASKÖ Badminton Wolfsberg 2007 K 22 x 0 x 0 0 110
269. 67489 HICK Matheo 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2010 x 0 x 0 M 21 0 105
270. 39755 DURCHSCHLAG Clemens 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2011 x 0 x 0 M 20 0 100
271. 66970 STOSSIER Jonas 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2009 K 20 x 0 x 0 0 100
272. 17848 KASPAREK Alexander 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2010 x 0 x 0 M 19 0 95
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1. 30946 SC DALLA-ROSA Philipp 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1980 C 118 C 116 C 120 116 1190
2. 33913 RADNER Gregor 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1999 x 0 C 120 C 118 0 1190

3. 32202 SCHWARZLMÜLLER Jürgen 331 Arbeiter- Turn- u. Sportverein Steinbach/Grünburg 1988 C 120 C 112 C 116 112 1180
4. 30750 ZEIML Wolfgang 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1981 C 116 C 118 x 0 0 1170
5. 38114 SZÖKE Gyula 307 ASKÖ Traun 1977 C 104 C 114 C 114 104 1140
6. 32333 TOMSOVIC Arthur 304 BSC 70 Linz 1984 C 114 x 0 C 112 0 1130
7. 32105 KOTANKO Sascha 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1983 C 112 C 106 C 110 106 1110
8. 32418 REBHANDL Matthias 317 Sportunion Windischgarsten 1998 C 110 x 0 C 108 0 1090
9. 2179 ÖSTERREICHER Thomas 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1975 C 108 C 108 x 0 0 1080
10. 33396 STADLMAYR Maximilian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1998 x 0 C 110 C 104 0 1070
11. 37014 DANZER Karl 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1984 C 102 C 99 C 106 99 1040
12. 31941 HOFFELNER Josef 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura. 1970 C 103 C 103 x 0 0 1030
13. 31485 GRUBER Bernhard 309 Sportunion Vorchdorf 1987 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
14. 31958 MIZELLI Dominik 330 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Kirchdorf 1993 x 0 B 102 C 99 0 1005
15. 32440 ECKERSBERGER Markus 326 Badmintonclub Raiffeisen Alkoven 1994 C 101 C 97 X 99 97 1000
16. 34793 AICHBAUER Stefan 349 Sportunion Grieskirchen 1981 C 99 x 0 C 101 0 1000
17. 34473 EDLMAYR Alexander 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1977 x 0 C 100 C 98 0 990
18. 31955 WEIDINGER Peter 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1964 x 0 C 98 C 96 0 970
19. 31656 BAUMGARTNER Florian 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1992 A 156 x 0 x 0 0 780
20. 40381 HASELBERGER Emanuel 404 BC UNION Walserfeld 1989 x 0 A 133 x 0 0 665
21. 31681 BAUMGARTNER Tobias 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1993 x 0 x 0 B 130 0 650
22. 1872 GROSSEGGER Bernhard 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1970 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
23. 37633 SULEIMANOV Ruslan 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 103 0 515
24. 31761 DENGKENG Julius 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1982 x 0 x 0 C 102 0 510
25. 3753 SCHAUSBERGER Hermann 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 1970 x 0 C 102 x 0 0 510
26. 35315 KLAMMER Edgar 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1982 x 0 C 101 x 0 0 505
27. 32578 AICHSTILL Florian 322 USC-Attergau-Badminton 1987 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
28. 35313 KRAUS Fritz 338 Sportklub VÖEST 1967 C 98 x 0 x 0 0 490
29. 38213 RÖBL Markus 302 Österreichische Turn- u. Sport-Union Stadl-Paura 1989 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475
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1. 21068 GRAßMÜCK Philipp 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1990 X 118 wc C 118 wc x 0 0 1180
2. 11252 SUDARMA Allan 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 118 C 114 X 116 114 1170

3. 15827 KUERTEN Maximilien 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 C 112 B 119 x 0 0 1155
4. 13033 WAGNER Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 B 111 B 111 B 119 111 1150
5. 10493 IQBAL Javed 117 Union VRC Badminton 1967 C 110 C 120 C 108 108 1150
6. 294 HALTAU Markus 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1969 B 115 B 111 X 113 111 1140
7. 16387 ARCILLA Dave Jason 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1990 C 104 C 116 C 112 104 1140
8. 23873 FENDT Philipp 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 116 C 112 x 0 0 1140
9. 16807 JERABEK Jan 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1989 C 100 C 108 C 118 100 1130
10. 21337 WAGNER Florian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1995 C 108 x 0 C 116 0 1120
11. 30968 ADLER Christian 209 Sport- und Kulturvereinigung Pottenbrunn 1979 C 114 C 110 x 0 0 1120
12. 10218 LUBER Wolfgang 105 WAT Simmering 1959 B 107 B 107 C 110 107 1085
13. 20655 SC BUSCHENREITHNER Simon 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1987 x 0 D 94 C 120 0 1070
14. 21269 WÖGERER Michael 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1986 C 106 x 0 C 106 0 1060
15. 16452 PLOINER Christoph 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 C 96 C 102 C 103 96 1025
16. 25760 SCHOISENGEYER Marco 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 C 98 C 100 C 99 98 995
17. 11234 PETSCHNEK Peter 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 D 71 C 99 C 100 71 995
18. 14888 KANG Willi 117 Union VRC Badminton 1993 C 95 x 0 C 104 0 995
19. 17347 RUPP Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1996 x 0 C 98 C 101 0 995
20. 1564 BUSCHENREITHNER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1963 x 0 D 92 C 102 0 970
21. 21306 SCHNEIDER Norbert 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1973 C 93 C 101 x 0 0 970
22. 25493 AFFENZELLER Thomas 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1990 D 90 C 103 x 0 0 965
23. 21341 MAKSA Adam 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 1979 D 88 C 104 C 85 85 960
24. 4000 SD MOLD Richard 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1972 D 94 x 0 D 94 0 940

25. 16509 ZHANG Yuning 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 x 0 D 90 C 96 0 930
26. 25293 JOANNOV Alexander 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1979 D 76 C 96 C 89 76 925
27. 11158 TOTH Peter 126 Vienna International Centre Badmintonclub 1971 C 87 C 97 D 78 78 920
28. 23313 SUDARMA Roland 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 89 x 0 C 95 0 920
29. 22553 ENGL Daniel 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2002 D 84 D 76 C 97 76 905
30. 12387 TAO Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1990 C 81 x 0 C 98 0 895
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31. 10254 GENIN Nicolas 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1967 x 0 D 88 D 90 0 890
32. 26553 STIX Simon 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1983 x 0 D 82 D 92 0 870

33. 11214 SD RIEß Peter 105 WAT Simmering 1997 x 0 x 0 D 94 0 470

34. 20579 OFNER Christian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1966 C 91 D 84 x 0 0 875
35. 11428 SVOBODA Alexander 117 Union VRC Badminton 1984 C 81 D 82 C 91 81 865
36. 23993 MACHOVICZ Willi 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1971 D 82 x 0 D 90 0 860
37. 21320 MÜLLNER Benjamin 207 Union BADMINTON Krems 1985 x 0 D 84 D 88 0 860
38. 24533 ENGL Roman 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1979 D 78 x 0 C 93 0 855
39. 15169 HE Anson 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 2001 D 90 D 81 x 0 0 855
40. 20691 WINKLER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 80 D 88 x 0 0 840
41. 21398 HUEMER Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 75 D 81 D 86 75 835
42. 21253 FRITZ Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1991 D 79 D 71 C 87 71 830
43. 10782 OBERWEGER Roland 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1992 D 82 D 80 x 0 0 810
44. 15769 SCHREIBER Jürgen 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1986 D 84 D 78 x 0 0 810
45. 15287 SCHÖN Fabian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2002 x 0 D 79 D 77 0 780
46. 14008 STANGL Robert 117 Union VRC Badminton 1964 D 76 D 73 D 79 73 775
47. 10895 HINZ Markus 117 Union VRC Badminton 1985 A 152 wc x 0 x 0 0 760
48. 21303 PLAZEK Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 73 D 77 x 0 0 750
49. 17747 LUK Simon 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1996 D 75 D 75 x 0 0 750
50. 13729 KUNTSCHNIG Franz 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 65 D 84 0 745
51. 14808 HÖHN Philipp 117 Union VRC Badminton 1987 A 146 x 0 x 0 0 730
52. 11209 AMAR Gerhard 105 WAT Simmering 1971 C 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
53. 25133 ZEMANN-SCHÄLSS Arnold 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1989 C 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
54. 15407 FRANSCHITZ Maximilian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
55. 15408 * WITTEK Matthias * * 1985 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
56. 15655 SATTLER Markus 105 WAT Simmering 1998 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
57. 13667 KOPSCHE Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 C 99 x 0 x 0 0 495
58. 11099 UNGER Joachim 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 94 x 0 0 470
59. 10214 PEHAK Martin 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1967 x 0 x 0 D 92 0 460
60. 14027 GREGUREK Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 92 x 0 0 460

S t a n d   n a c h   d e r  3.   R u n d e   d e r   S a i s o n   2 0 2 0

 ---FÜLLPLATZ (D Rest)-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Rd. 3. Rd.

 ---FÜLLPLATZ WILDCARD SIEGER D------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Rd.
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61. 15807 BADDIGAM Sreedhar 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1976 D 92 x 0 x 0 0 460
62. 17387 NOOR Mohiuddin 105 WAT Simmering 2001 x 0 x 0 D 88 0 440
63. 21457 KLAUSNER Nicolas 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1997 D 88 x 0 x 0 0 440
64. 17634 GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1987 x 0 x 0 D 86 0 430
65. 71877 PREKOP Roman 217 Sportunion St.Peter/Au 1980 D 81 x 0 x 0 0 405
66. 21304 RIEL Walter 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1986 x 0 D 80 x 0 0 400
67. 25294 REICHMAYR Matthias 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1983 x 0 D 78 x 0 0 390
68. 17753 NGUYEN Michael 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 78 x 0 x 0 0 390
69. 24613 * FROST Stephen * * 1981 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
70. 14367 BÖRNER Christian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1964 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
71. 16929 SCHINDLER Reto 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1965 x 0 x 0 D 76 0 380
72. 17251 KRAWIEC Pierre 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1989 x 0 D 76 x 0 0 380
73. 26493 FUCHS René 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 x 0 D 75 x 0 0 375
74. 17748 NGUYEN Johann 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 73 x 0 x 0 0 365
75. 10676 OBSZELKA Daniel 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 69 x 0 0 345
76. 24773 BUSCHENREITHNER Jan 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2001 D 69 x 0 x 0 0 345
77. 18107 JANI Saurin 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1991 x 0 D 67 x 0 0 335
78. 25113 STANZL Martin 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1976 D 67 x 0 x 0 0 335
79. 20509 WURZER Jürgen 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 65 x 0 x 0 0 325

1. Rd. 3. Rd.

R A N G L I S T E N   Ö S T E R R E I C H I S C H E R   B A D M I N T O N V E R B A N D
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1. 25293 JOANNOV Alexander 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1979 D 76 C 96 C 89 76 925
2. 23313 SUDARMA Roland 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1972 C 89 x 0 C 95 0 920
3. 22553 ENGL Daniel 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2002 D 84 D 76 C 97 76 905
4. 26553 STIX Simon 219 Badminton Wiener Neustadt 1983 x 0 D 82 D 92 0 870

5. 23993 MACHOVICZ Willi 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1971 D 82 x 0 D 90 0 860
6. 21320 MÜLLNER Benjamin 207 Union BADMINTON Krems 1985 x 0 D 84 D 88 0 860
7. 24533 ENGL Roman 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1979 D 78 x 0 C 93 0 855
8. 20691 WINKLER Christian 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 80 D 88 x 0 0 840
9. 21398 HUEMER Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 75 D 81 D 86 75 835
10. 21303 PLAZEK Benjamin 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1994 D 73 D 77 x 0 0 750
11. 25133 ZEMANN-SCHÄLSS Arnold 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1989 C 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
12. 71877 PREKOP Roman 217 Sportunion St.Peter/Au 1980 D 81 x 0 x 0 0 405
13. 21304 RIEL Walter 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1986 x 0 D 80 x 0 0 400
14. 25294 REICHMAYR Matthias 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1983 x 0 D 78 x 0 0 390
15. 24613 * FROST Stephen * * 1981 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
16. 26493 FUCHS René 206 Badminton Club St. Pölten 1991 x 0 D 75 x 0 0 375
17. 24773 BUSCHENREITHNER Jan 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 2001 D 69 x 0 x 0 0 345
18. 25113 STANZL Martin 202 Arbeiter Turn- u. Sportverein Vorwärts Hirtenberg 1976 D 67 x 0 x 0 0 335
19. 20509 WURZER Jürgen 208 Freizeitsportverein Sparkasse Ybbs 1983 D 65 x 0 x 0 0 325

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1. 16509 ZHANG Yuning 117 Union VRC Badminton 1994 x 0 D 90 C 96 0 930
2. 11158 TOTH Peter 126 Vienna International Centre Badmintonclub 1971 C 87 C 97 D 78 78 920
3. 12387 TAO Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1990 C 81 x 0 C 98 0 895
4. 10254 GENIN Nicolas 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1967 x 0 D 88 D 90 0 890

5. 20579 OFNER Christian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1966 C 91 D 84 x 0 0 875
6. 11428 SVOBODA Alexander 117 Union VRC Badminton 1984 C 81 D 82 C 91 81 865
7. 15169 HE Anson 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 2001 D 90 D 81 x 0 0 855
8. 21253 FRITZ Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1991 D 79 D 71 C 87 71 830
9. 10782 OBERWEGER Roland 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1992 D 82 D 80 x 0 0 810
10. 15769 SCHREIBER Jürgen 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1986 D 84 D 78 x 0 0 810
11. 15287 SCHÖN Fabian 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2002 x 0 D 79 D 77 0 780
12. 14008 STANGL Robert 117 Union VRC Badminton 1964 D 76 D 73 D 79 73 775
13. 10895 HINZ Markus 117 Union VRC Badminton 1985 A 152 wc x 0 x 0 0 760
14. 17747 LUK Simon 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1996 D 75 D 75 x 0 0 750
15. 13729 KUNTSCHNIG Franz 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 65 D 84 0 745
16. 14808 HÖHN Philipp 117 Union VRC Badminton 1987 A 146 x 0 x 0 0 730
17. 11209 AMAR Gerhard 105 WAT Simmering 1971 C 103 x 0 x 0 0 515
18. 15407 FRANSCHITZ Maximilian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1988 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
19. 15408 * WITTEK Matthias * * 1985 B 102 x 0 x 0 0 510
20. 15655 SATTLER Markus 105 WAT Simmering 1998 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
21. 13667 KOPSCHE Michael 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 C 99 x 0 x 0 0 495
22. 11214 SD RIEß Peter 105 WAT Simmering 1997 x 0 x 0 D 94 0 470
23. 11099 UNGER Joachim 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 94 x 0 0 470
24. 10214 PEHAK Martin 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1967 x 0 x 0 D 92 0 460
25. 14027 GREGUREK Marko 117 Union VRC Badminton 1983 x 0 D 92 x 0 0 460
26. 15807 BADDIGAM Sreedhar 109 Badminton Club Donaustadt 1976 D 92 x 0 x 0 0 460
27. 17387 NOOR Mohiuddin 105 WAT Simmering 2001 x 0 x 0 D 88 0 440
28. 21457 KLAUSNER Nicolas 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1997 D 88 x 0 x 0 0 440
29. 17634 GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1987 x 0 x 0 D 86 0 430
30. 17753 NGUYEN Michael 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 78 x 0 x 0 0 390

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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31. 14367 BÖRNER Christian 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1964 D 77 x 0 x 0 0 385
32. 16929 SCHINDLER Reto 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 1965 x 0 x 0 D 76 0 380
33. 17251 KRAWIEC Pierre 123 Sportunion  Donaufeld 1989 x 0 D 76 x 0 0 380
34. 17748 NGUYEN Johann 118 Racketlon Badminton Club Sportivo 1994 D 73 x 0 x 0 0 365
35. 10676 OBSZELKA Daniel 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1986 x 0 D 69 x 0 0 345
36. 18107 JANI Saurin 107 UNION Rot / Weiss 1991 x 0 D 67 x 0 0 335
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1. 70288 SC MAHR Christian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1983 x 0 C 118 C 120 0 1190
2. 59 ALMER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1966 C 118 x 0 C 118 0 1180

3. 72557 SCHUUR Nathan 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 B 126 J 106 x 0 0 1160
4. 70436 TSCHREPPL Uwe 707 ATUS Judenburg 1988 x 0 B 115 C 116 0 1155
5. 70077 SAURUG Thomas 703 Turn- und Sportverein Feldbach 1981 C 114 C 116 C 103 103 1150
6. 72481 MACHER Philipp 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2000 C 98 C 112 C 114 98 1130
7. 73318 SCHLOSSER Peter 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1988 C 112 x 0 C 112 0 1120
8. 70955 DIETHART Mario 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1983 C 110 x 0 C 110 0 1100
9. 65 KNOLL Harald 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1968 C 116 C 102 x 0 0 1090
10. 72237 RIEDL Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1993 x 0 C 114 C 101 0 1075
11. 71797 NÖST Christoph 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1999 C 104 C 110 C 102 102 1070
12. 72877 ORTMANN Thomas 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1991 C 102 C 103 C 104 102 1035
13. 72480 KNOLL Alexander 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 2001 C 99 C 108 C 98 98 1035
14. 3639 LODER Johann 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1971 C 100 C 104 x 0 0 1020
15. 73077 DIETHARD Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1963 x 0 C 106 C 97 0 1015
16. 73118 HARTMAN Miha 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1986 C 103 x 0 C 99 0 1010
17. 72537 KRAINBUCHER Elias 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2004 x 0 B 102 C 96 0 990
18. 73437 SCHNEIDER Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1975 C 93 C 101 C 91 91 970
19. 70665 SCHALK Markus 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 1980 C 95 x 0 C 93 0 940
20. 70832 SEIWALD Erik 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1994 A 159 wc x 0 x 0 0 795
21. 70729 THORMANN Bernd 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1991 A 150 x 0 x 0 0 750
22. 80921 STEINWENDER Lukas 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 1999 x 0 A 128 x 0 0 640
23. 70631 MACHER Jürgen 710 Arbeiter-Turn- und Sportverein Weiz 1992 x 0 C 120 x 0 0 600
24. 53754 VEYS Davood 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1998 C 120 x 0 x 0 0 600
25. 72078 WECHTITSCH Martin 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1998 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
26. 3045 RIVA Richard 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1979 C 108 x 0 x 0 0 540
27. 73197 ROMOR Marco 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1999 x 0 x 0 C 106 0 530
28. 70876 HEIDER Stefan 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1995 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
29. 73397 ALLITSCH Theo 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2005 C 101 x 0 x 0 0 505
30. 73117 HÄUSELHOFER Jürgen 717 Arbeiter - Turn- und Sportverein Eggenberg - Graz 1979 x 0 x 0 C 100 0 500
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31. 72637 WAGNER Kassian 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 1980 C 97 x 0 x 0 0 485

32. 73557 * BOUZEREAU Vincent * * 2002 C 96 x 0 x 0 0 480

33. 70157 KASSARNIG Christian 707 ATUS Judenburg 1979 x 0 x 0 C 95 0 475

34. 73459 AICHINGER Andreas 707 ATUS Judenburg 1976 x 0 x 0 C 89 0 445
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1. 50857 KOLLER Michael 509 BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann 1992 C 118 B 122 x 0 0 1200
2. 54314 HOLZHEIMER Julian 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1995 C 110 B 102 C 106 102 1080

3. 50793 LEUPRECHT Martin 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 C 108 B 102 x 0 0 1050
4. 5E+05 SC ZACCARIA Yann 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1999 x 0 x 0 C 120 0 600
5. 53374 KREMMINGER Stefan 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 2000 x 0 x 0 C 116 0 580
6. 50656 ASSANEK Hannes 516 SV Reutte Zweigverein Badminton Raiffeisen 1973 C 116 x 0 x 0 0 580
7. 50654 UNTERASINGER Romed 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1969 x 0 x 0 C 114 0 570
8. 50520 ATZL Bernhard 503 Sportverein Langkampfen 1984 C 114 x 0 x 0 0 570
9. 61168 MIERER Andreas 612 Badminton Club Rankweil 1989 x 0 x 0 C 112 0 560
10. 51129 YÜREKLI Alim 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1995 C 112 x 0 x 0 0 560
11. 67329 * HUBER Mark * * 1983 x 0 x 0 C 110 0 550
12. 5E+05 UENO Ryo 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1990 x 0 x 0 C 108 0 540
13. 52374 BERGER Sebastian 512 Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant 1999 C 106 x 0 x 0 0 530
14. 50183 KINDL Lukas 504 Diözesansportgemeinschaft Tirol 1985 C 104 x 0 x 0 0 520
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